
NRCS GIS Specialist Contact Information 

MN State GIS Coordinator Shawn Weick St. Paul shawn.weick@mn.usda.gov 
651.602.7935 

Regional GIS Specialist    
   Area 1 & 2 (Area 2 Office, Douglas, Grant, Otter 
Tail, Todd, Wadena, Wilkin) 

Matt Baltes Thief River Falls matthew.baltes@mn.usda.gov 
218.681.6600 x112 

   Area 3 & 4 (Area 4 Office, Anoka, Hennepin, 
Kandiyohi, Meeker, Sherburne, Stearns, Wright) 

Kristy Baross Duluth kristy.baross@mn.usda.gov 
218.720.5308 x115 

   Area 5 & 2 (Big Stone, Chippewa, Lac Qui Parle, 
Pope, Stevens, Swift) 

Beth Collins Marshall beth.collins@mn.usda.gov 
507.537.0541 x115 

   Area 6 & 4 (Carver, Dakota, Le Sueur, McLeod, 
Nicollet, Ramsey, Scott, Sibley, Washington) 

Christiane Schwieder Rochester christiane.schwieder@mn.usda.gov 
507.289.7454 x107 

    
Soils GIS Specialist Danielle Evans Duluth danielle.evans@mn.usda.gov 

 218.720.5209 x107 
Cartographer John Xiong St. Paul john.xiong@mn.usda.gov 

651.602.7863 
Rapid Watershed Assessment 
Cartographer Technician 

Peter Mead Moorhead Peter.mead@mn.usda.gov 
218.233.7773 x3 
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